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2555 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL 32399-2100
850-488-2475 fax: 850-488-7688
jim.tatum@dca.state.fl.us

William E. Taylor

Director

Texas State Energy Conservation Office
111 E. 17th Street

Austin, TX 78701

512-463-8352 fax: 512-475-2569
dub.taylor@cpa.state.tx.us

David S. Terry

Managing Director

NASEO

1414 Prince Street, Suite 200
Alexandria, VA 22314
703-299-8800 fax: 703-299-6208
dterry@naseo.org

Jeanne C. Townend

Senior Vice President

ICF Consulting

9300 Lee Highway

Fairfax, VA 22043
703-934-3002 fax: 703-934-3530
jtownend@icfconsulting.com

Trip Tripathi

Vice President, Government & Institutional Business
Sempra Energy Solutions

2500 CityWest Boulevard, Suite 1800

Houston, TX 77042

713.361.7800 fax: 713.361.7817
bntripathi@semprasolutions.com

Meg Victor

Program Manager

U.S. EPA Landfill Methane Outreach Program
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, MC 6202J
Washington, DC 20460

202-564-9193 fax: 202-565-2079
victor.meg@epa.gov

Robin Vieira

Director, Buildings Research
Florida Solar Energy Center
1679 Clearlake Road

Cocoa, FL 32922

321-638-1422 fax: 321-638-1439
robin@fsec.ucf.edu

Daniel S. Waintroob

Director, Energy Services

Aspen Systems Corporation
2277 Research Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20850
301-519-6634 fax: 301-519-6333
dwaintroob@aspensys.com

Lynda Wallace

Deputy Director

U.S. DOE - Atlanta Regional Office
75 Spring Street

Atlanta, GA 30303

404 562-0592 fax: 404 562-0536
tracy.welsh@ee.doe.gov

Terri Walters

State and Local Initiatives

National Renewable Energy Laboratory
1617 Cole Boulevard

Golden, CO 80401

303-275-3005 fax: 303-275-3033
terri_walters@nrel.gov
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Alecia Ward

Executive Director

Midwest Energy Efficiency Alliance (MEEA)
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60601

312-795-3740 fax: 312-795-3730
award@midwesteea.org

Sara E. Ward

Chief, Office of Energy Efficiency
Ohio Department of Development
77 South High Street, 26th Floor
Columbus, OH 43215
614-466-6797 fax: 614-466-1864
sward@odod.state.oh.us

Rozanne Weissman

Director of Communications and Marketing
Alliance to Save Energy

1200 18th Street, NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20036

202-530-2217 fax: 202-331-9588
rweissman@ase.org

Chris Wentz

Director

New Mexico Energy Department
1220 St. Francis Drive, P.O. Box 6429
Sante Fe, NM 87505

505-476-3312 fax: 505-476-3322
cwentz@state.nm.us

Jack F. Werner, Jr

Climate Institute

333 1/2 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE
Washington, DC 20003-1148
202-547-0107 x11 fax: 202-547-0111
jfwerner@climate.org

Brenda Williams

Deputy Director

Oklahoma Department of Commerce, OCD
P.O. Box 26980

Oklahoma City, OK 73126-0980
405-815-5351 fax: 405-815-5344
Brenda_williams@odoc.state.ok.us

Mark Wolfe

Executive Director

Energy Programs Consortium
1615 M Street, NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC 20015
202-237-5199 fax: 202-237-7316
mlwolfe@energyprograms.org

Adriene Wright

Director, Development and Partner Relations
Electricity Innovations Institute (E2I)

2000 L Street, NW, Suite 805

Washington, DC 20036

202-293-6348 fax: 202-296-5436
awright@e?2i.org

Angela Young

Division Director

U.S. DOE , Atlanta Regional Office
75 Spring Street, Suite 200
Atlanta, GA 30303

404-562-0578 fax: 404-562-0537
angela.young@ee.doe.gov

11



